
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198304060000
47130

04/06/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON,
GEORGE, JR.
ETAL

49 470

198305230000
79410

05/23/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HERRING,
WILLIAM A.
ETAL

347 328

198307210001
23570

07/21/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MITCHELL,
BERNARD B.
ETUX

51 711

198307210001
23690

07/21/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor RELEASES THREATT,
THOMAS
ETUX

51 707

198307210001
23940

07/21/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METROBANK-
FKA-BANK
SOUTHE

51 711

198307210001
24000

07/21/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MITCHELL,
BETTY L.
ETUX

51 711

198312130002
25860

12/13/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AABCO
RENTS INC
ETAL

54 134

198312280002
31280

12/28/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEVT CO

54 318

198304010000
44340

04/01/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BORDENCA,
CHARLES M. &
MA

49 418

198304010000
44660

04/01/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
DEVT CORP

49 418

198304010000
44730

04/01/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BORDENCA,
CHARLES M. &
MA

49 418

198305230000
79440

05/23/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HERRING,
JOYCE B.
ETAL

347 328

198307080001
14580

07/08/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WALKER,
HELEN H.
ETUX

51 529

198307080001
14740

07/08/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WALKER, J.
RICHARD
ETUX

51 529

198312130002
25350

12/13/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHAHID,
JOSEPH R.
ETAL

54 134

198312130002
25760

12/13/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEVT CO

54 134

198304060000
47340

04/06/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK AL N.A.

49 470 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
388, PAGE 358

198305230000
79370

05/23/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ROOFING
SUPPLY &
SAL-ETAL

347 328 Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL



198307210001
23900

07/21/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor RELEASES THREATT,
RUTH L.
ETUX

51 707 Other:VOLUME
385, PAGE 518

198301030000
00270

01/03/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor RELEASES LEVINS,
CHARLES B. &
JANI

48 158 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 375,
PAGE 5

198304010000
43990

04/01/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
DEVT CORP

49 418 3 34 Lot#:15 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Desc:LOT 16

198304110000
50040

04/11/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
CONCERN

49 586 3 34 Lot#:15 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Desc:LOT 16

198307080001
14780

07/08/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
DEVT CORP

51 529 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
433, PAGE 548

198312130002
25290

12/13/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHAHID,
ALEXANDER
G. ETAL

54 134 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
440, PAGE 609

198312150002
26360

12/15/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, BILLY
SUNDAY &
MAR

440 741 Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR LEGAL
DESCRIPTION

198312150002
26910

12/15/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor DEEDS SMITH, BILLY
SUNDAY &
MAR

351 981 Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR LEGAL
DESCRIPTION

198312280002
31130

12/28/1983
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROFESSION
AL AUTO
SERVICE

54 318 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
441, PAGE 136


