Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198304060000 47130	04/06/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON, GEORGE, JR. ETAL	49	470				
198305230000 79410	05/23/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HERRING, WILLIAM A. ETAL	347	328				
198307210001 23570	07/21/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MITCHELL, BERNARD B. ETUX	51	711				
198307210001 23690	07/21/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	RELEASES	THREATT, THOMAS ETUX	51	707				
198307210001 23940	07/21/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METROBANK- FKA-BANK SOUTHE	51	711				
198307210001 24000	07/21/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MITCHELL, BETTY L. ETUX	51	711				
198312130002 25860	12/13/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AABCO RENTS INC ETAL	54	134				
198312280002 31280	12/28/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEVT CO	54	318				
198304010000 44340	04/01/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BORDENCA, CHARLES M. & MA	49	418				
198304010000 44660	04/01/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA DEVT CORP	49	418				
198304010000 44730	04/01/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BORDENCA, CHARLES M. & MA	49	418				
198305230000 79440	05/23/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HERRING, JOYCE B. ETAL	347	328				
198307080001 14580	07/08/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WALKER, HELEN H. ETUX	51	529				
198307080001 14740	07/08/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WALKER, J. RICHARD ETUX	51	529				
198312130002 25350	12/13/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHAHID, JOSEPH R. ETAL	54	134				
198312130002 25760	12/13/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEVT CO	54	134				
198304060000 47340	04/06/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK AL N.A.	49	470				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 388, PAGE 358
198305230000 79370	05/23/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ROOFING SUPPLY & SAL-ETAL	347	328				Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL

198307210001 23900	07/21/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	RELEASES	THREATT, RUTH L. ETUX	51	707			Other:VOLUME 385, PAGE 518
198301030000 00270	01/03/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	RELEASES	LEVINS, CHARLES B. & JANI	48	158			Other:REAL BOOK NO 375, PAGE 5
198304010000 43990	04/01/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA DEVT CORP	49	418	3	34	Lot#:15 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Desc:LOT 16
198304110000 50040	04/11/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS CONCERN	49	586	3	34	Lot#:15 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Desc:LOT 16
198307080001 14780	07/08/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA DEVT CORP	51	529			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 433, PAGE 548
198312130002 25290	12/13/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHAHID, ALEXANDER G. ETAL	54	134			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 440, PAGE 609
198312150002 26360	12/15/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, BILLY SUNDAY & MAR	440	741			Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION
198312150002 26910	12/15/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH, BILLY SUNDAY & MAR	351	981			Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION
198312280002 31130	12/28/1983 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROFESSION AL AUTO SERVICE	54	318			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 441, PAGE 136